Place Bib#

60

9/20/2024

3387
3386
3619
3191
3890
3640
3367
3631
3638
3782
3882
3441
3449
3806
3743
3397
3443
3646
3745
3373
3201
3810
3389
3643
3445
3366
3929
3749
3878
3200
3359
3370
3621
3203
3644
3886
3889
3202
3194
3504
3617
3195
3887
3380
3940
3196
3647
3932
3931
3372
3230
3239
3742
3379
3190
3510
3751
3399
3815
3398

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls'

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Maddie Driscoll
Nora Jillson
Allyah Schwem
Kylie Olmstead
Payton Christopher
Sara McWilliams
Katie Murphy
Leah Patterson
Rivyn DiPadova
Natalie Horsfall
Kylee Mumm
Brielle Grant
Grace Fretz
Brienna Wasley
Keira Kartman
Carley Vesperman
Pearl Fretz
Lilly Houtakker
Aubrey Seep
Mollie Maes
Faye Schuette
Brielle Schmitz
Kate Kenney
Addison Christopher
Isabella Bunders
Rachel Waterfall
Kayleigh Ackman
Payten Sander
Raina Arndt
Chloe Eastman
Macie Galle
Avery Updike
Aubrie Stader
Sylvie Pierce
Tatum Schumacher
Nakia Stitzer
Madi Kinnett
Abby Droessler
Brooklyn Crubel
Kira Kinney
Wynne Roberts
Ava McDonald
Emma Udelhoven
Grace Manning
Claire Vesperman
Alayna Martin
Ellah Jones
Emma Giddings
Destiny Crawley
Isabella Rueter
Shanice Anderson
Abbey Ludwig
Hannah Dilley
Braelyn Rothamer
Elizabeth Wiertzema
Olivia Wilson
Evelyn Tripalin
Aurora White
9:35PM

Weather:

3 Mile Run ****

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Boscobel

Viroqua

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Lancaster

River Ridge

Viroqua

Fennimore

Fennimore

River Valley

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Fennimore

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Fennimore
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Wauzeka-Steuben
Richland Center/Ithaca
Viroqua

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Boscobel

Lancaster

Viroqua

Viroqua

Boscobel

Boscobel

Iowa-Grant

Lancaster

Boscobel

Viroqua
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Wauzeka-Steuben

Boscobel

Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Cuba City

Cuba City

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

Iowa-Grant

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Dusk, 77° F
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90

9/20/2024

Bib#

3374
3935
3381
3364
1570
3938
3393
3234
3450
3236
3814
3453
3930
3507
3508
3789
3776
3881
3375
3879
3392
3237
3365
3928
3382
3812
3502
3503
3506
3371

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 19,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Ava Hying
Mallory McCullick
Madelyn McWilliams

*%%x% Girls'

Breken Blackford-Hesselberg
Itziar Arguelles Oliver

Leah Peralta
Jadyn Swinehart
Camryn Hendrickson
Mallori Oyen
Faith Justman
Lucy Spahn
Julianne Washa
Ali Jelinek
Sadie Hoge

Faith Kite

Chloe West
Yoselin Bautista
Jersey Cress
Addison Ingersol
Summer Arehart
Mallory Spurley
Emma Meneguin
Brynnlin Cartwright
Brynnlee Benoy
Reese Meudt
Grace Morrey
Taylor Aide

Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera

Karla Gaytan
Maria Garcia
9:35PM

Weather:

3 Mile Run ****

Dusk,

Dodgeville/Mineral
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral
Cuba City
Fennimore

Cuba City

River Valley
Fennimore
Wauzeka-Steuben
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant

River Ridge

River Ridge
Viroqua
Dodgeville/Mineral
Viroqua
Dodgeville/Mineral
Cuba City
Dodgeville/Mineral
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral
River Valley
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Dodgeville/Mineral

77° F

Point
Point
Point

Point

Point
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Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 3387
2 2 3386
3 3 3619
4 4 3191
5 5 3890
6 6 3640
7 7 3367
8 8 3631
9 9 3638

10 3782
11 10 3882
12 11 3441
13 12 3449
14 13 3806
15 14 3743
16 15 3397
17 16 3443
18 17 3646
19 18 3745
20 19 3373
21 20 3201
22 21 3810
23 22 3389
24 23 3643
25 24 3445
26 25 3366
27 26 3929
28 27 3749
29 28 3878
30 29 3200
31 30 3621
32 31 3203
33 32 3886
34 33 3889
35 34 3202
36 35 3194
37 36 3504
38 37 3195
39 38 3887
40 39 3940
41 40 3932
42 41 3931
43 42 3230
44 43 3239
45 44 3742
46 45 3510
47 46 3751
48 47 3815
49 48 3935
50 49 3938
51 50 3234
52 51 3450
53 52 3236
54 53 3814
55 54 3453
56 55 3930
57 56 3507
58 57 3508
59 3789
60 3776
9/20/2024

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Maddie Driscoll
Nora Jillson
Allyah Schwem
Kylie Olmstead
Payton Christopher
Sara McWilliams
Katie Murphy
Leah Patterson
Rivyn DiPadova
Natalie Horsfall
Kylee Mumm
Brielle Grant
Grace Fretz
Brienna Wasley
Keira Kartman
Carley Vesperman
Pearl Fretz
Lilly Houtakker
Aubrey Seep
Mollie Maes

Faye Schuette
Brielle Schmitz
Kate Kenney
Addison Christopher
Isabella Bunders
Rachel Waterfall
Kayleigh Ackman
Payten Sander
Macie Galle
Avery Updike
Sylvie Pierce
Tatum Schumacher
Nakia Stitzer
Madi Kinnett
Abby Droessler
Kira Kinney
Wynne Roberts
Emma Udelhoven
Alayna Martin
Ellah Jones
Destiny Crawley
Isabella Rueter
Shanice Anderson
Braelyn Rothamer
Elizabeth Wiertzema
Evelyn Tripalin
Mallory McCullick
Leah Peralta
Camryn Hendrickson
Mallori Oyen
Faith Justman
Lucy Spahn
Julianne Washa
Ali Jelinek
Sadie Hoge

Faith Kite

Chloe West
Yoselin Bautista

9:35PM

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Boscobel

Viroqua

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Lancaster

River Ridge

Viroqua

Fennimore

Fennimore

River Valley

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Fennimore

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Fennimore
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Wauzeka-Steuben
Richland Center/Ithaca
Viroqua

Boscobel

Lancaster

Boscobel

Viroqua

Viroqua

Boscobel

Boscobel

Iowa-Grant

Boscobel

Viroqua

Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben

Cuba City

Cuba City

Richland Center/Ithaca
Iowa-Grant

Richland Center/Ithaca
River Valley
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben

Cuba City

Fennimore

Cuba City

River Valley

Fennimore
Wauzeka-Steuben
Iowa-Grant

Iowa-Grant

River Ridge

River Ridge
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Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time Pace
61 58 3881 Jersey Cress 11 Viroqua 27:44.2 9:15
62 59 3237 Emma Meneguin 11 Cuba City 28:31.1 9:31
63 60 3812 Grace Morrey 12 River Valley 29:39.2 9:54
64 61 3502 Taylor Aide 9 TIowa-Grant 32:45.9 10:56
65 62 3503 Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera 10 Iowa-Grant 34:33.1 11:32
66 63 3506 Karla Gaytan 9 TIowa-Grant 34:51.1 11:38

9/20/2024 9:35PM



Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet

Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 19,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Lancaster

(19:42.1

Maddie Driscoll
Kylie Olmstead
Sara McWilliams
Katie Murphy
Carley Vesperman
Brielle Schmitz
Macie Galle

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

(19:34.5

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Payton Christopher
Brienna Wasley
Lilly Houtakker
Faye Schuette
Addison Christopher

Viroqua

(21:12.8

Allyah Schwem
Rivyn DiPadova
Kayleigh Ackman
Sylvie Pierce
Tatum Schumacher
Wynne Roberts
Jersey Cress

Fennimore

(21:47.9

Natalie Horsfall
Kylee Mumm
Keira Kartman
Kate Kenney
Mallori Oyen
Julianne Washa

Boscobel

(21:25.1

Nora Jillson
Aubrey Seep
Payten Sander
Avery Updike
Nakia Stitzer
Madi Kinnett
Kira Kinney

Richland Center/Ithaca

(22:32.4

Grace Fretz

Pearl Fretz

Rachel Waterfall
Shanice Anderson
Elizabeth Wiertzema

98:30.4 2:14.7)

97:52.4 3:00.8)

106:03.9 3:12.9)

108:59.2 6:12.8)

107:05.3 3:47.3)

112:41.9 4:23.1)



Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19, 2024

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Wauzeka-Steuben

Isabella Bunders
Emma Udelhoven
Alayna Martin
Ellah Jones
Mallory McCullick
Leah Peralta

Ali Jelinek

River Valley

Brielle Grant
Mollie Maes
Evelyn Tripalin
Lucy Spahn
Grace Morrey

Cuba City

Destiny Crawley
Isabella Rueter
Camryn Hendrickson
Faith Justman

Emma Meneguin

Towa-Grant

61
(62)
(63)

Abby Droessler

Braelyn Rothamer

Sadie Hoge

Faith Kite

Taylor Aide

Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera
Karla Gaytan

(23:55.2

(24:30.4

(25:54.1

(26:50.5

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

119:35.6 3:39.5)

122:31.6 9:30.4)

129:30.1 4:15.4)

134:12.1 9:39.6)



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 3359
2 2 3370
3 3644
4 3617
5 3 3380
6 3196
7 3647
8 4 3372
9 5 3379

10 3190
11 6 3399
12 7 3398
13 3374
14 3381
15 3364
16 1570
17 3393
18 3375
19 3879
20 3392
21 3365
22 3928
23 3382
24 3371
9/20/2024

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

2024

www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Raina Arndt

Chloe Eastman
Aubrie Stader
Brooklyn Crubel

Ava McDonald

Grace Manning
Claire Vesperman
Emma Giddings

Abbey Ludwig

Hannah Dilley
Olivia Wilson
Aurora White

Ava Hying

Madelyn McWilliams
Breken Blackford-Hesselberg
Itziar Arguelles Oliver
Jadyn Swinehart
Addison Ingersol
Summer Arehart
Mallory Spurley
Brynnlin Cartwright
Brynnlee Benoy
Reese Meudt

Maria Garcia

9:35PM

Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Viroqua
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral

Point
Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point
Point

Point
Point

Point
Point

Page 1

URRPdYSRFRPRPRdOORRINOWDNMDWRERARUION O VOO

=)

W \WWWWWWO 00000 0000000 0O0O00JJIJIIJ



Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

15 Dodgeville/Mineral Point (23:23.0 116:54.9 2:29.3)
1 Raina Arndt 9 22:04.0
2 Chloe Eastman 10 22:13.9
3 Ava McDomnald 12 23:48.6
4 Emma Giddings 11 24:15.1
5 Abbey Ludwig 12 24:33.3
6) Olivia Wilson 12 24:53.3
7) Aurora White 10 25:10.0



60

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x% Girls' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team

3747 Margaret Lawless
3868 Mackenzie Knuckey

Richland Center/Ithaca
Southwestern/Benton MS

1 3294 Alaina McGowan Darlington
2 3906 Angela Diehl Viroqua Middle School
3 3641 Lexie Olmstead Lancaster
4 3620 Jocelyn Fecht Lancaster
5 3293 Lydia McElrath Darlington
6 3242 Chloe Sookochoff Cuba City
7 3310 Hadley Smith Darlington
8 3799 Aubrey Anliker River Valley
3197 Ali Morovitz Boscobel

3744 Mercy Fretz
9 3376 Avalee Langreck
10 3778 Lindsay Burmeister
11 3613 Hanley Bahl
12 3369 Colette Dunn
3934 Taylin Martin
13 3363 Bella Basting

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
River Ridge

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral Point

14 3913 Ardyn Pierce Viroqua Middle School
15 3627 Willoh Knapp Lancaster
16 3241 Payton Scharf Cuba City
17 3400 Iliana Zizis Dodgeville/Mineral Point
18 3624 Faith Kipper Lancaster
3198 Kate Morovitz Boscobel

Hillsboro Middle School
Prairie du Chien

3488 Ashley Bloedow
19 3710 Wynn Hall

20 3442 Elyse Jackson Fennimore
21 3444 Payton Kazda Fennimore
22 3622 Mercedes Holmes Lancaster
23 3454 Emmy Wood Fennimore
24 3635 Lydia Muldoon Lancaster
3645 Addison Taylor Lancaster
25 3915 Hailey Thompson Viroqua Middle School
3626 Maci Knapp Lancaster
26 3451 Raiya Rosemeyer Fennimore
27 3436 Linsey Conley Fennimore
28 3434 Lucia Bonilla Fennimore
29 3278 Lainey Edgerton Darlington
30 3285 Sophie Kammerud Darlington
31 3279 Chesne Fink Darlington

Prairie du Chien
Kickapoo/La Farge

32 3725 Briar Smith
33 3554 Aubrey White-Murphy

3639 Reagan Nemitz Lancaster
34 3905 Lydia Ackman Viroqua Middle School
35 3286 Alani King Darlington
36 3809 Leona Krome River Valley
3277 Brenna Edgerton Darlington
37 3708 Kaci Gebhard Prairie du Chien
3637 McKinnley Mumm Lancaster

38 3907 Trista Diehl
3869 Nora Schneider
39 3439 Min Griesel
40 3522 Rohwen Aultman
41 3706 Mia Campbell
42 3719 Lily Mathies
43 3808 Hayden Hegland
44 3781 Aleena Kirschbaum

Viroqua Middle School
Southwestern/Benton MS
Fennimore

Iowa-Grant Middle School
Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien

River Valley

River Ridge

MO JOIJIJOoONOONANN0ooININII9J000o0d000noodAaAIJo0000 0 J003~IJ~J0000O0N000J~J0 J0Oo0o o0 o0-J

45 3911 Noa Mathes Viroqua Middle School
3309 Selena Sanchez-Bahena Darlington
3302 Zoey Mosley Darlington

9/20/2024 9:35PM
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 3290 Dulce Martinez 8 Darlington
62 46 3908 Aurelia DiPadova 7 Viroqua Middle School
63 47 3228 Avari Adams 7 Cuba City
64 3314 Harper Thuli 6 Darlington
65 3636 Londyn Mumm 6 Lancaster
66 48 3378 Olive Lindsey 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
67 49 3383 Adalynn Pagenkopf 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
68 3912 Eden Pfeiffer 8 Viroqua Middle School
69 3284 Rose Gruetzmacher 8 Darlington
70 50 3712 Ava Kapfhamer 7 Prairie du Chien
71 51 3703 Danielle Beers 6 Prairie du Chien
72 52 3361 Olivia Baker 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
73 53 3805 Kira Furukawa 6 River Vvalley
74 3395 Avery Tupper 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
75 1350 Elena Luna 7 Darlington
76 3836 Lexi Bomkamp 7 Riverdale
77 3837 Alexis Carter 7 Riverdale
78 3440 Lily Griswold 6 Fennimore
79 3844 Rose Schramm 7 Riverdale
80 54 3777 Addison Brooks 8 River Ridge
81 55 3529 Leah Nelson 8 Iowa-Grant Middle School
82 3437 Emerson Easler 6 Fennimore
83 3280 Mia Fox-Vasquez 6 Darlington
84 3384 Autumn Pagenkopf 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
85 56 3552 Willa Schmidt 7 Kickapoo/La Farge
86 3616 Braelyn Crubel 7 Lancaster
87 3841 Olivea Matthews 6 Riverdale
88 3632 Brielle Mergen 7 Lancaster
89 3313 Ayla Stauffacher 7 Darlington
90 3723 Lyla Redman 8 Prairie du Chien
91 3162 Addy Keubli 6 Argyle/Pecatonica
92 3867 Cora Droessler 7 Southwestern/Benton MS
93 3492 Abbi Wright 7 Hillsboro Middle School
94 3870 Lily Schreiber 6 Southwestern/Benton MS
95 3910 Emma Kane 8 Viroqua Middle School
96 57 3788 Taylor Toberman 7 River Ridge
97 3446 Maci Klar 7 Fennimore
98 3752 Stella Woodhouse 7 Richland Center/Ithaca
99 3304 Lindsey Reese 6 Darlington
100 3720 Alena Niemec 7 Prairie du Chien
101 58 3550 Litzy Ramirez 7 Kickapoo/La Farge
102 3914 Hattie Theobold 6 Viroqua Middle School
103 3455 Harper Zart 6 Fennimore
104 3192 Echo Johnston 6 Boscobel
105 3163 Katherine Sigg 7 Argyle/Pecatonica
106 59 3238 Macy Mockler 7 Cuba City
107 60 3811 Elise McCrea 6 River Vvalley
108 61 3530 Payton Orth 8 Iowa-Grant Middle School
109 62 3541 Ella Goodwin-Schlifer 7 Kickapoo/La Farge
110 3391 Jessie Solberg-Kieler 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
111 3713 Ellie Kramer 7 Prairie du Chien
112 3933 Jenna Martin 6 Wauzeka-Steuben
113 63 3528 Hannah Nelson 6 Iowa-Grant Middle School
114 64 3523 Allison Bartolo-Garcia 7 Iowa-Grant Middle School
115 65 3233 Maci Eversoll 8 Cuba City
116 3705 Bronwyn Campbell 6 Prairie du Chien
117 3716 Mya Mahr 8 Prairie du Chien
118 3452 Corinne Washa 8 Fennimore
119 3306 Lainey Risser 6 Darlington
120 3292 Mylie Mathys 6 Darlington
9/20/2024 9:35PM

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x%x% Girls' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
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Place TmPl Bib#
121 3435
122 3270
123 3157
124 3448
125 3289
126 66 3549
127 67 3526
128 68 3544
129 69 3783
130 3298
131 3618
132 3490
133 3300
134 3642
135 3939
136 3396
137 3909
138 3318
139 3288
140 70 3775
141 3299
142 3272
143 3308
144 71 3774
145 3779
146 3158
147 3390
148 3394
149 3360
150 3715
151 72 3807
152 73 3804
153 3916
154 74 3525
155 75 3229
156 3438
157 3801
158 3800
159 3296
160 3527
161 3524
162 76 3240
163 3199
164 77 3538
165 3802
166 3269
167 3628
168 3291
169 3543
170 3615
171 3274
172 3235
173 3633
174 3748
175 3614

9/20/2024

Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 19,

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%x%x Girls'

Lucy Brown
Abigail Capp
Makenna Gilbertson
Sydney Meyer
Camryn Leary
Ellowyn Pflederer
Isabelle Johnson
Kathrine Jaynes
Rachael Patterson
Bella Meboe
Skylar Dieter
Kate Petersen
Alyssia Monton
Greenlee Peacock
Sophia Read

Kora Turner
Stella Everson
Alexa Winslow
Samantha King
Londyn Allen
Mercedes Meyers
Kinlee Crist
McKenna Roelli
Evelyn Adrian
Shay Entwisle
Raelee Hampton
Olivia Slusser
Tatum Tippett
Skyla Averkamp
Ariya Krogman
Sybil Haas

Aleah Fahey

Liv Witte

Maddy Husom
Olivia Coffey
Emma Fry

Gabby Beno

Ava Bauer

Rylan McGowan
Evie Koss

Kendra Gaytan
Jaylyn Sawyer
Jessa Oler

Sage Bork

Cleo Bethel

June Boss

Myajo Lewis
Sophia Martinez-Guerrero
Lauren Jacks
Michelle Beltran-Mendez
Torie Crist
Ashlyn Hermsen
Madelyn Molzof
Ivy Levins

Emily Beltran-Mendez

9:35PM
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Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****

Fennimore

Darlington
Argyle/Pecatonica
Fennimore

Darlington

Kickapoo/La Farge
Iowa-Grant Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge

River Ridge

Darlington

Lancaster

Hillsboro Middle School
Darlington

Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Viroqua Middle School
Darlington

Darlington

River Ridge

Darlington

Darlington

Darlington

River Ridge

River Ridge
Argyle/Pecatonica
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Prairie du Chien

River Valley

River Valley

Viroqua Middle School
Iowa-Grant Middle School
Cuba City
Fennimore

River Valley
River Valley
Darlington
Iowa-Grant Middle
Iowa-Grant Middle
Cuba City
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Valley
Darlington
Lancaster
Darlington
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster
Darlington

Cuba City
Lancaster
Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

School
School
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Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Lancaster

Lexie Olmstead
Jocelyn Fecht
Hanley Bahl
Willoh Knapp
Faith Kipper
Mercedes Holmes
Lydia Muldoon

Darlington

Alaina McGowan
Lydia McElrath
Hadley Smith
Lainey Edgerton
Sophie Kammerud
Chesne Fink
Alani King

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Avalee Langreck
Colette Dunn
Bella Basting
Iliana Zzizis
Olive Lindsey
Adalynn Pagenkopf
Olivia Baker

Virogqua Middle School

Angela Diehl
Ardyn Pierce
Hailey Thompson
Lydia Ackman
Trista Diehl

Noa Mathes
Aurelia DiPadova

Fennimore

Elyse Jackson
Payton Kazda
Emmy Wood

Raiya Rosemeyer
Linsey Conley
Lucia Bonilla
Min Griesel

Prairie du Chien

Wynn Hall
Briar Smith
Kaci Gebhard
Mia Campbell
Lily Mathies
Ava Kapfhamer
Danielle Beers

Middle School Team Score ****

(11:17.8 56:28.6 1:12.5)
(11:26.2 57:10.6 2:13.9)
(11:58.2 59:50.6 1:46.9)
(11:49.1 59:05.1 2:19.4)
(12:05.3 60:26.1 0:15.6)
(12:29.6 62:27.8 0:54.1)



Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Cuba City

Chloe Sookochoff
Payton Scharf
Avari Adams
Macy Mockler
Maci Eversoll
Olivia Coffey
Jaylyn Sawyer

River Valley

Aubrey Anliker
Leona Krome
Hayden Hegland
Kira Furukawa
Elise McCrea
Sybil Haas
Aleah Fahey

River Ridge

Lindsay Burmeister
Aleena Kirschbaum
Addison Brooks
Taylor Toberman
Rachael Patterson
Londyn Allen
Evelyn Adrian

Kickapoo/La Farge

Aubrey White-Murphy
Willa Schmidt

Litzy Ramirez

Ella Goodwin-Schlifer
Ellowyn Pflederer
Kathrine Jaynes

Sage Bork

Iowa-Grant Middle School

Rohwen Aultman

Leah Nelson

Payton Orth

Hannah Nelson

Allison Bartolo-Garcia
Isabelle Johnson
Maddy Husom

Middle School Team Score ****

UNDRE JBRF 00Ul

(13:09.5 65:47.4 3:48.2)
(12:59.2 64:56.0 3:14.7)
(13:30.9 67:34.1 4:02.7)
(14:08.2 70:40.7 3:06.5)
(14:12.5 71:02.2 2:19.6)



